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CHRONG
N° Nom
230 [ HREY Christophe
215 [ I CAMPOS Pierre
229 [ I LAVIGNE Ludovic
227 [ HPERRIN Luc
217 [ I FONT Maryline
292 [ I GAYTE Alain
225 [ VEYRUNES Jean-Luc
221 [ [ JOUVE Odile
214 [ I POLLET Christian
211 [ I SAUREL Flo
250 [ CAZE Marc
219 [ I ROLLAND Karl
228 [ ] MALZAC Jean Claude
212 [ 0 MARI Christine
223 | ] SEGATTI-TOQUET Carol.
226 [ I MUNSCH Claude
222 [ HEYSSETTE Annick
218 [ H GRINO Jean-Marc
213 [ HIGHIL Yolande
216 [ HTICHOUX Alain
220 [ I ROUX Virginie
224 [ I NISSARD Carole
210 [ HLINN Steve
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Classement général
Trail nocturne de I'Escargot - Marche Nordique

Cat

Vi
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
V3
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
V2
V3
V2
Vi
V3
Vi
V3
V2
V4
Vi
Vi
V4

Class
: cat
1
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Club / Team

TEAM CSLY

ASSP VERGEZE

HANDBALL 30 BELLEGARDE
GV DE COMPS

ASSP VERGEZE

ASSP VERGEZE

ASSP VERGEZE
ASSP VERGEZE
ASSP VERGEZE

ASSP VERGEZE
ASSP VERGEZE
ASSP VERGEZE
ASSP VERGEZE
ACNM NARBONNE
ASSP VERGEZE
ASSP VERGEZE
ASSP VERGEZE
ASSP VERGEZE
COURIR A VAUVERT
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Temps
officiel
01:32:20

01:33:01
01:37:11
01:38:07
01:38:31
01:41:50
01:42:35
01:43:49
01:44:46
01:45:31
01:45:45
01:46:03
01:46:26
01:46:26
01:48:27
01:50:44
01:50:44
01:50:45
01:55:50
01:58:20
01:58:21
01:59:43
02:05:18

28/06/2017

Vitesse

7,80 km/h
7,74 km/h
7,41 km/h
7,34 km/h
7,31 km/h
7,07 km/h
7,02 km/h
6,94 km/h
6,87 km/h
6,82 km/h
6,81 km/h
6,79 km/h
6,77 km/h
6,77 km/h
6,64 km/h
6,50 km/h
6,50 km/h
6,50 km/h
6,22 km/h
6,09 km/h
6,08 km/h
6,01 km/h
5,75 km/h

08:24



